
 

August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main 
 

CERTIFICATE 

 
 

DQS GmbH 
Deutsche Gesellschaft zur Zertifizierung von Managementsystemen 
 
 
hereby certifies that the company 
 

BASF SE 
Global Business Unit 
Specialty Plastics 
 

67056 Ludwigshafen 
Germany 

has implemented and maintains an Environmental Management System. 

Scope: 
Development, manufacturing, marketing and sales of speciality polymers and foams 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 14001 : 2004 + Cor 1 : 2009  

 

Certificate registration no. 
 
Excerpt from Certificate Registration No. 
 
Date of certification 
 
Valid until 

000947 UM 
 
019089 UM 
 
2012-12-02 
 
2015-12-01 

 

DQS GmbH 

 
Michael Drechsel 
Geschäftsführer 
 
 

 


